
Leadership Advisory Committee Attendance Confirmation (16 participants confirmed) – see 
color coded key below. 
 
6 -- Yellow --Supt 
2 -- Green – Assistant Supt / Central Office 
7 -- Purple – Principal 
1 -  Board Member 
 

Name  Position District / School 
/ Community 

    

Rashad Rana RASHAD J. RANA 
<rrana@donnaisd.net> 

Assistant Supt 
of Curriculum & 
Instruction 

Donna ISD 

Debbie Aliseda Debbie Aliseda <debaliseda@aol.com> Board Member Mission ISD 

Marco Zamora ZAMORA, MARCO 
<mazamora@wisd.us> 

Principal Weslaco ISD 

Mike Reyes Mike Reyes <mike.reyes@hcisd.org>  Harlingen CISD 

Dr. Gonzalo 
Salazar 

Salazar, Gonzalo <gsalazar@lfcisd.net>  Los Fresnos 

Albert Canales Rodriguez, Maria - Mcallen High School 
<Maria.Rodriguez@mcallenisd.net> 

McHi McAllen 
Principal 

McAllen ISD 

Ericka Julie 
Carranza 

Carranza, Ericka Julie 
<ecarranza@sharylandisd.org> 

Middle School 
Prinicpal 

 

Dr . Carolina 
‘Carol’ G. 
Perez 

Perez, Carolina G 
<cgpere95@mcisd.org> 

 Mission CISD 

Dr. J.A. 
Gonzalez 

Garza, Marta - Superintendents Office 
<migarza@mcallenisd.net> 

 McAllen ISD 

Dr. Gisela 
Saenz 

Elizabeth Trevino 
<e.trevino2@lajoyaisd.net> 

 La Joya ISD 

Dr. Dora E. 
Sauceda 

Eric Austin eaustin@bisd.us 
 drdesauceda@bisd.us   
 

 Brownsville ISD 

Lizette 
Longoria 

Lizette Longoria 
<lizette.longoria@psjaisd.us> 

 PSJA ISD 

Dr. Kristin 
Brown 

Kristin Brown 
<kristin.brown@lyfordcisd.net> 

  

Ana D.  
Gonzalez 

Gonzalez, Ana 
<Ana.Gonzalez@teachforamerica.org> 

 Teach for 
America 

Carolyn 
Mendiola 

SAENZ, MARTHA 
martha.saenz@misdtx.net 
 
carolyn.mendiola@misdtx.net 
 

 Mercedes ISD 

Robert 
Carreon 

Carreon, Robert 
<robert.carreon@teachforamerica.org> 

 Teach for 
America 

mailto:eaustin@bisd.us
mailto:drdesauceda@bisd.us
mailto:martha.saenz@misdtx.net
mailto:carolyn.mendiola@misdtx.net

